

RELEASE OF LIABILITY

I acknowledge that the information provided to TNT ATHLETICS ACADEMY on sign up is factually correct. I therefore agree to [myself/child] participating in the activities of TNT ATHLETICS ACADEMY held on all location and the use of all our sports equipment.

I explicitly agree to assume all risks of death, illness, or injury to [myself/his/her] and/or loss of, or damage to any property of TNT ATHLETICS ACADEMY or any parent, subsidiary or affiliate company resulting directly or indirectly from [my/his/her] participation.

I agree that I will not hold the Coaches and staff of TNT ATHLETICS ACADEMY or the site liable or responsible for any losses, liabilities and damages, personal injury or death suffered or incurred by myself/my child whilst taking part in any of the activities run by TNT ATHLETICS ACADEMY.

Coaches and staff of TNT ATHLETICS ACADEMY will not be liable or responsible for any illness including Covid-19, or any loss or damage to personal property or vehicles caused or suffered by any visitors, participants, spectators or invitees attending any of the activities hosted by TNT ATHLETICS ACADEMY.